
4555 Everett Avenue, Vernon CA  90058
For Lease

Six (6) Offices | Two (2) Bullpens 
Two (2) Private Offices & Conference Room 

Corner Location at District Blvd. & Everett Avenue 
Immediate Occupancy

4555 Everett Avenue
Vernon, CA  90058

LA Central
Commerce/Vernon

District Blvd. / Everett Avenue
Insert special notes for agents here.

2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900

1.05
No

Select

CB000N000S000 Select
Select

34,600
1

Select
Existing

1957
M

2,900
2,900

6304-022-022, 063

10

General Purpose
000-A0

1 2,900 2,900 2,900 1.05 G Now Tenant to verify all information contained herein
Select
Select

Colliers International
Thomas Condon (323) 278-3114



4555 Everett Avenue, Vernon, CA
Photos

Thomas Condon | Senior Executive Vice President | License No. 01908231 | Tel. (323) 278-3114 | thomas.condon@colliers.com

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed 
or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the 
information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there 
from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2023. All rights reserved. 


