

4555 Everett Avenue, Vernon CA 90058

For Lease



Six (6) Offices | Two (2) Bullpens
Two (2) Private Offices & Conference Room
Corner Location at District Blvd. & Everett Avenue
Immediate Occupancy

Location

4555 Everett Avenue
Vernon, CA 90058

Park/Complex

Market: LA Central
Submarket: Commerce/Vernon
Cross Streets: District Blvd. / Everett Avenue
Insert special notes for agents here.

Listing Summary

FOR LEASE		FOR SALE	
Available SF	2,900	Price	
Vacant SF	2,900	Price/SF	
Min Div	2,900	Sale - Select	
Max Contig	2,900	Taxes/SF	
Rate/SF	1.05	FTCF	CB000N000S000 Select
Sublease	No	To Show	Select
Operating Exp/SF			

Property Description

Building Size	34,600	Class	Select	Common Area Factor		Parking Spaces	10
Floors	1	Status	Existing	Min Floor Size	2,900	Parking Ratio	
Freight Elevators		Year Built	1957	Max Floor	2,900	Specific Use	General Purpose
Passenger Elevators		Zoning	M	APN	6304-022-022, 063	Thomas Guide	000-A0

Available Suites

Floor	Unit	SF Avail	Min Div	Max Contig	Rate	Type	Available	Comments
1		2,900	2,900	2,900	1.05	G	Now	Tenant to verify all information contained herein Select Select

Colliers International

Thomas Condon (323) 278-3114



4555 Everett Avenue, Vernon, CA

Colliers

Photos



Thomas Condon | Senior Executive Vice President | License No. 01908231 | Tel. (323) 278-3114 | thomas.condon@colliers.com

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising therefrom. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2023. All rights reserved.